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Seasonal Desserts

Warm Gingerbread Butter Cake 13.95
Caramel sauce, Fresh Whipped Cream, Crushed Candy Cane

recommended pairing: Espresso Martini 15.95

Warm Toffee Bread Pudding 13.95
Vanilla Ice Cream, Candied Pecans

recommended pairing: Ice Wine, Lamoreaux Landing, Finger Lakes, NY 19.95

Warm S’mores Brownie 13.95
Toasted Marshmallow, Vanilla Ice Cream,
Graham Cracker Crumbles

recommended pairing: Espresso Martini 15.95

Pecan Pie Tart 13.95
Brown Butter, Caramel Sauce, Chocolate Sauce,
Vanilla Ice Cream, Whipped Cream
recommended pairing: Ice Wine, Lamoreaux Landing, Finger Lakes, NY 19.95

Peanut Butter Cup GF 13.95
Peanut Butter and Chocolate Layers, Vanilla Ice Cream

recommended pairing: Taylor 20yr Port 32.95

Seasonal Sorbets GF 9.95
Ask Your Server for Flavors

recommended pairing: Moscato, Vietti 12.95

Apple Cider Donut Sundae 13.95
Warm Apple Cider Donut, Apple Cider Caramel,
Vanilla Ice Cream, Caramel Sea-Salt Ice Cream

recommended pairing: Auslese Cuvee, Kracher, Austria 20.95
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Bailey’s

Frangelico

Grand Marnier
Kahlua

Amaretto Disaronno

Sambuca Romano

Port, Taylor 20yr
Port, Taylor 30yr
Port, Warre’s 1oyr

Moscato, Vietti IT

Ice Wine, Lamoreaux

Landing, NY

Sauternes, Carmes

de Rieussec, FR

27.95
35-95
14.95
20.95
18.95
17.95
54-95
24.95
79:95
32.95
25.95
29-95

16.95
17.95
23.95

13.95
13.95
18.95
14.95
14.95

14.95

32.95
47-95
22.95

12.95

19.95

17.95

1792 Aged Twelve Years
Angel’s Envy

Basil Hayden’s

Blanton’s ‘Single Barrel’
Bomberger’s ‘Declaration’
Buffalo Trace

Bulleit

E.H. Taylor ‘Single Barrel’
Eagle Rare 10 yr

Elijah Craig ‘Barrel Proof’
Elijah Craig ‘Small Batch’
Elmer T. Lee ‘Single Barrel’
Jefferson’s Ocean

Knob Creek

Maker’s Mark

Michter’s ‘Small Batch’
Shenk’s ‘Homestead’
W.L. Weller 12 yr

Widow Jane 10 yr
Woodford Reserve

Bulleit
Elijah Craig
Michter’s ‘Single Barrel’

Sazerac

WhistlePig 10 yr

17.95
18.95
16.95
27.95
35.00
15.95
15.95
37.95
19.95
27.95
15.95
49-95
27.95
16.95
16.95
17.95
30.00
37.95
28.95
16.95

15.95
15.95
17.95
16.95
26.95

WhistlePig 6 yr ‘PiggyBack’ 21.95

Crown Royal
Green Spot
Jameson

Redbreast 12 yr

15.95
27.95
15.95
26.95

Balvenie 12 yr
Balvenie 14 yr
Dewar’s
Glenlivet 12 yr

Glenmorangie 10 yr

Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue

Macallan 12 yr

Macallan 18 yr

Lagavulin 16 yr
Laphroaig 10 yr
Oban 14 yr

Courvoisier V.S.

Hennessy V.S.

Remy Martin V.S.O.P.

Bailey’s

Frangelico

Grand Marnier
Kahlua

Amaretto Disaronno

Sambuca Romano

Port, Taylor 20yr
Port, Taylor 30yr
Port, Warre’s 10yr

Moscato, Vietti IT

Ice Wine, Lamoreaux

Landing, NY

Sauternes, Carmes

de Rieussec, FR

27.95
35.95
14.95
20.95
18.95
17.95
5495
24.95
79-95
32.95
25.95

29.95

16.95
17.95

23.95

13.95
13.95
18.95
14.95
14.95

14.95

32.95
47.95
22.95

12.95

19.95

17.95

1792 Aged Twelve Years
Angel’s Envy

Basil Hayden’s

Blanton’s ‘Single Barrel’
Bomberger’s ‘Declaration’
Buffalo Trace

Bulleit

E.H. Taylor ‘Single Barrel’
Eagle Rare 10 yr

Elijah Craig ‘Barrel Proof’
Elijah Craig ‘Small Batch’
Elmer T. Lee ‘Single Barrel’
Jefferson’s Ocean

Knob Creek

Maker’s Mark

Michter’s ‘Small Batch’
Shenk’s ‘Homestead’
W.L. Weller 12 yr

Widow Jane 10 yr
Woodford Reserve

Bulleit
Elijah Craig
Michter’s ‘Single Barrel’

Sazerac

WhistlePig 10 yr

17.95
18.95
16.95
27.95
35.00
15.95
15.95
37.95
19.95
27.95
15.95
49-95
27.95
16.95
16.95
17.95
30.00
37.95
28.95
16.95

15.95
15.95
17.95
16.95
26.95

WhistlePig 6 yr ‘PiggyBack’ 21.95

Crown Royal
Green Spot
Jameson

Redbreast 12 yr

15.95
27.95
15.95
26.95

Balvenie 12 yr
Balvenie 14 yr
Dewar’s
Glenlivet 12 yr

Glenmorangie 10 yr

Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue

Macallan 12 yr

Macallan 18 yr

Lagavulin 16 yr
Laphroaig 10 yr
Oban 14 yr

Courvoisier V.S.

Hennessy V.S.

Remy Martin V.S.O.P.

Bailey’s

Frangelico

Grand Marnier
Kahlua

Amaretto Disaronno

Sambuca Romano

Port, Taylor 20yr
Port, Taylor 30yr
Port, Warre’s 10yr

Moscato, Vietti [T

Ice Wine, Lamoreaux

Landing, NY

Sauternes, Carmes

de Rieussec, FR

27.95
35.95
14.95
20.95
18.95
17.95
54-95
24.95
79-95
32.95
25.95

29.95

16.95
17.95

23.95

13.95
13.95
18.95
14.95
14.95

14.95

32.95
47.95
22.95

12.95

19.95

17.95



